April 2022 Monthly Animal Statistics

Intake
Month Dog Cat Other Total|l 1045:31 (animals brought in deceased from roadways, etc.)
April 88 102 2 192] Animal Control Calls: 408 Bite reports: 8 Board Hearings: 1
Adopted Reclaimed Transferred
Month Dog Cat Other Total| [Month Dog Cat Other Total| [Month Dog Cat Other Total
April 12 24 0 36| |April 53 5 0 58| |April 2 56 2 60
Euthanized Died in Care
Month Dog Cat Other Total| [Month Dog Cat Other Total
April 0 3 0 3] |April 1 3 0 4

On Hand 4/1/2022

On Hand 4/30/2022

Shelter Foster Total

Cat 110 31 141
Dog 87 26 113
Other 0 0 0
Total 197 57 254

Shelter  Foster Total

Cat 90 30 120
Dog 89 25 114
Other 0 0 0
Total 179 55 234

Euthanasia Details

4/1/2022 Cat
4/2/2022 Cat
4/8/2022 Cat

Vet recommended eu; paralyzed, dehydrated, feral.
Eu at vet clinic; poor prognosis, advanced pyometra.
Eu at vet clinic; poor prognosis, sick, anemic, combo positive.

Died in Care Details
4/13/2022 Cat
4/23/2022 Cat
4/27/2022 Cat
4/29/2022 Dog

Total Outcomes

Cat
Dog
Other
Total

Live Decd. Total
85 6 91
67 1 68
2 0 2
154 7 161

LRR
93.41%
98.53%

100.00%
95.65%

Anal prolapse & severe diarrhea; passed after purse-string procedure
Severly underweight, not eating, was seen by vet.
FELV 4, sick, was seen by vet.
Unknown, passed overnight after neuter.




